

SEC/276 /2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 August 18, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

-----

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates and requested to issue duplicate share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
Request received for transmission cum issue of duplicate share certificate					
1.	Graham A S	G32105	76542-46	500	6813186- 6813685
Request received for issue of duplicate share certificate					
2.	Subhash K B	S33390	109771	100	10059123- 10059222
			120861	100	21430494-21430593

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the shareholders

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary From

G.Vijayalakshmi,66-H,

Gandhi Road.

Mani Nagar, Sivakasi

Pin -626123, Tamil Nadu

To,

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue Behind Senthil Nagar Sowripalayam Road Coimbatore - 641028

Ref. Your Email dtd 6-1-2021.Folio No.G32105

Sub :Transmission of Shares

Dear Sir.

The following equity shares CSB Bank Ltd were held in the name of Mr.Graham A S Folio No.G 32105.

Consequent to unfortunate death of Late Graham A S on 29/07/2015, I, legal heir of deceased request you to register the above mentioned shares in my name. Unfortunately share certificates misplaced from us, also advise me the procedures.

All necessary documents herewith sending for your kind perusal

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully.

Or. Vijayalakohu

G.Vijayalakshmi

Encl

Death certificate copy, legal heir certificate, Pan and Aadhar card



1

25 .

From,

K.13. Subash. Kala Kkassery Parayakod- N. Parner Po Ernakulam. Kerale Ph. 9846753030

Yo. The company Secretory. C.S.B. Bowk Limited.

LINK INTIME INDIA PUT LITO 1 8 AUG 2021 10631 COIMBATORE

Sir

- Donlar CSB ofort Foliono. / 0P-CUD -533390 - 200. 0 Dourd of mi 2018.00 20 3201 month a Dourty und Bragen for forgaring. Gound mind - alle colory my selens vers) 2010 a consolate for an a color of a land a la Concerded opression - con Signed 10 8 2021

Email id: - DSubhashkb@gmail.com. 2) Saiknishnaks 19 sai 372 @ gmail.con

Contact NO: 9846753030 9562300920